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Antivirus Result Update

Ad-Aware o 20170606
AegisLab o 20170606
AhnLab-V3 o 20170606
Alibaba » 20170606
ALYac o 20170606
Antiy-AVL o 20170606
Arcabit o 20170606
Avast o 20170606
AVG o 20170606
Avira (no cloud) o 20170606
AVware (V] 20170606
Baidu o 20170601
BitDefender o 20170606
Bkav V] 20170606
CAT-QuickHeal o 20170606
ClamAV o 20170605
CMC o 20170606
Comodo (V] 20170606
CrowdStrike Falcon (ML) » 20170420
Cyren (V] 20170606
DrWeb o 20170606
Emsisoft o 20170606
Endgame w» 20170515

ESET-NOD32 o 20170606



Antivirus
F-Prot

F-Secure
Fortinet

GData

Ikarus

Invincea
Jiangmin
K7AntiVirus
K7GW
Kaspersky
Kingsoft
Malwarebytes
McAfee
McAfee-GW-Edition
Microsoft
eScan
NANO-Antivirus

nProtect

Palo Alto Networks (Known Signatures)

Panda

Qihoo-360

Rising

SentinelOne (Static ML)
Sophos
SUPERANtiSpyware
Symantec

Symantec Mobile Insight
Tencent

TheHacker

TrendMicro
TrendMicro-HouseCall
Trustlook

VBA32

VIPRE

ViRobot

Webroot

Result
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O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 ¢
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Update

20170606
20170606
20170606
20170606
20170606
20170604
20170606
20170606
20170606
20170606
20170606
20170606
20170606
20170605
20170606
20170606
20170606
20170606
20170606
20170605
20170606
20170605
20170516
20170606
20170606
20170606
20170605
20170606
20170605
20170606
20170606
20170606
20170606
20170606
20170606

20170606



Antivirus Result Update

WhiteArmor » 20170601
Yandex o 20170606
Zillya (V] 20170605
ZoneAlarm by Check Point (V] 20170606
Zoner o 20170606
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